
ASSESSMENT CERTIFICATE

Hadene Engineering Ltd t/a Hadene Building ServicesThis is to certify that:

Contractor
Unit 7, The Enterprise Centre, Revenge Road, Lordswood, Chatham, ME5 8UD
Air Conditioning, Commercial Industrial Heating, Commercial Industrial Plumbing, Commercial Industrial Gas Fitting, Facilities Services, Heating
(Domestic), Industrial Process Pipework, Kitchen Ventilation, Plumbing (Domestic), Refrigeration FGas (Service) & Ability to subcontract

7

41617-11586

28/06/2024
28/06/2024
29/06/2025

28/06/2024

This certificate confirms the following company has been undergone an inspection of documentation
against the SSIP Core Critieria.

Scope:
Address:
Trade:

Number of Personnel:

CQMS Safety Scheme Registration Number:

Inspection Date:
Approval Date:
Expiry Date:

Certificate Issued Date:

Kerry Howe, for CQMS Ltd

CQMS Safety Scheme
The Clock | 12-13 Westgate | Grantham | Lincolnshire | NG31 6LT

01476 594410 | www.cqms-ltd.com | safety-scheme@cqms-ltd.com


